
50m Vetterli

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

Nitting Ducellier Mathieu 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 99 1

Haubourdin Dedryver Fabrice 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 98 2

SV Daisendorf Herber Tania 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 97 3

HB Rottweil Bailer Alfred 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 96 4

Arquebusier Genève Magnani Serge (O) 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 95 5

HB Rottweil Koch Tanja 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 95 6

Petite-Rosselle Bauer Fabrice 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 95 7

Haubourdin Nicotra Armand 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 95 8

HB Rottweil Hinrichs Helmut 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 94 9

Nitting Ducellier Jean-Claude 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 93 10

Détente Anserienne Boulanger Jean 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 0 93 11

Noyon Marthon Martial (O) 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 93 12

Eichelberger Ueli (O) 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 5 92 13

Noyon Etrillard Frédéric 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 92 14

Nitting Moelo Maéva 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 15

La Jeanne D'Arc Lortet Jean-Marc 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 4 91 16

Séléstat Pliha Nicolas (O) 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 0 90 17

ADHDF Delestret Denis 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 89 18

HB Rottweil Pfaff Kévin 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 88 19

Nitting D'Hervé Thierry 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 3 88 20

ABA Belgique Dutrieue Patrice 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 87 21

Golbey Vincent Michèle (O) 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 86 22

La Jeanne D'arc Zidour Belkacem 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 85 23

Union de Reims Urbain Robert 9 9 9 9 8 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 0 74 24

Chevillon Royer Claude 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 4 4 72 25

Neuves-Maisons Gerard Romain 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 26

50m Pennsylvania

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

Nitting Ducellier Mathieu 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 98 1

HB Rottweil Hinrichs Helmut 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 95 2

HB Rottweil Bailer Alfred 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 0 0 95 3

Golbey Vincent Michèle 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 94 4

Noyon Marton Martial (O) 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 92 5

Petite-Rosselle Bauer Fabrice 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 92 6

Selestat Risch Noel 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 91 7

Haubourdin Dedryver Fabrice (O) 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 83 8

Noyon Etrillard Frédéric 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 0 82 9

Haubourdin Nicotra Nicolas 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 3 0 0 81 10

TN Tourcoing Vercruysse Dominique 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 4 79 11

ADHDF Delestret Denis 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 3 3 2 2 0 58 12

Tir

2
ème

Challenge Grand-Est 2021

3-4 & 5 Septembre 2021 à Petite-Rosselle

Tir



50m Lamarmora

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

Nitting Ducellier Mathieu 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 98 1

Nitting Guioullier Laurent (O) 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 95 2

HB Rottweil Bailer Alfred 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 95 3

Selestat Risch Noel 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 5 93 4

Nitting Moelo Maéva 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 1 90 5

Haubourdin Nicotra Armand 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 89 6

Haubourdin Dedryver Fabrice (O) 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 88 7

Arquebusier Genève Magnani Serge 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 88 8

Noyon Marthon Martial (O) 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 87 9

Petite-Rosselle Bauer Fabrice 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 87 10

HB Rottweil Koch Tanja 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 86 11

Noyon Etrillard Frédéric 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 5 3 86 12

ADHDF Delestret Denis 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 4 85 13

ABA Belgique Dutrieue Patrice 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 84 14

Chevillon Royer Claude 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 5 2 0 0 83 15

HB Rottweil Hinrichs Helmut 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 82 16

Unions de Reims Urbain Robert 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 5 4 4 82 17

HB Rottweil Pfaff Kévin 10 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 78 18

Nitting D'Hervé Thierry 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 4 4 78 19

Golbey Vincent Michèle 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 4 4 0 78 20

Nitting Ducellier Jean-Claude (O) 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 1 0 77 21

La jeanne d'Arc Lortet Jean-Marc 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 77 22

La jeanne d'Arc Zidour Belkacem 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 3 1 1 76 23

50m Miquelet

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

HB Rottweil Bailer Alfred 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 93 1

Selestat Risch Noel 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 88 2

Nitting Guioullier Laurent (O) 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 4 80 3

La Jeanne D'Arc Lortet Jean-Marc 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 2 2 77 4

ADHDF Delestret Denis 10 10 9 9 8 7 6 6 5 4 4 3 0 74 5

Arquebusiers de Belgique Abeel Franki 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 3 3 2 2 0 60 6

50m Tanegashima

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

HB Rottweil Bailer Alfred 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 98 1

Haubourdin Dedryver Fabrice 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 94 2

Nitting D'Hervé Thierry 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 93 3

Nitting Ducellier Mathieu 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 93 4

Selestat Risch Noel 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 91 5

TN Tourcoing Vercruysse Dominique 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 3 0 89 6

Noyon Etrillard Frédéric 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 88 7

Remiremont Seibert Alain 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 88 8

ADHDF Delestret Denis 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 78 9

Selestat Pliha Nicolas 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 0 0 74 10

Tir

Tir

Tir



50m Hizadai

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

Haubourdin Dedryver Fabrice 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 98 1

Nitting Ducellier Mathieu 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 93 2

Nitting D'Hervé Thieery 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 6 93 3

Selestat Risch Noel 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 92 4

Remiremont Seibert Alain 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 90 5

Noyon Etrillard Frédéric 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 89 6

ADHDF Delestret Denis 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 86 7

TN Tourcoing Vercruysse Dominique 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 80 8

50m Donald Malson

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

Nuits St-Gorges Vigoureux Théo 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 86 1

Petite-Rosselle Bauer Cyrille 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 4 85 2

Cercle de tir de Calais Veron Didier 10 10 10 8 8 8 6 5 4 3 3 2 0 72 3

Detente Anserienne Lienard Christophe 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 2 2 72 4

ST Nancy Bouvot Jean Max 10 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 4 4 72 5

Petite-Rosselle Simon Frédéric 10 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 5 2 2 2 0 71 6

Cheminot Strasbourg Vailly Guy 10 10 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 3 1 68 7

ATPN Burgnot Martial 10 9 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 58 8

Oc GIF Petelot Philippe 10 8 7 7 5 5 5 3 3 1 1 0 0 54 9

ST Nancy Schrepfer Paul 10 10 8 6 6 6 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 54 9

Detente Anserienne Puniez Antoine 8 6 6 5 5 3 3 3 3 2 1 0 0 44 11

Detente Anserienne Boulanger Jean 9 7 7 6 5 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 43 12

ATPN Wagner Eric 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13

Sainte-Barbe (Belgique) Vrancken Francis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

50m Gastinne Reinette

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

VS Wilerotingen Beck Rolf 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 5 82 1

Petite-Rosselle Lacour Bernard 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 80 2

Nuits St-Gorges Vigoureux Théo 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 77 3

Detente Anserienne Lienard Christophe 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 4 4 75 4

Detente Anserienne Puniez Antoine 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 3 3 3 1 71 5

Detente Anserienne Boulanger Jean 10 10 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 0 69 6

Oc GIF Petelot Philippe 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 4 3 3 2 0 0 54 7

Cercle de tir de Calais Veron Didier 8 8 7 6 4 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 41 8

Sainte-Barbe (Belgique) Vrancken Francis 9 8 4 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 9

USM Malakoff Kujas David 7 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 10

Tir

Tir

Tir


